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Club Champs 2023 - 01/12/2023 to 03/12/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 1:08.73  1:09.821 1385238

OKEW 15Molyneux, Finley 1:11.00  1:08.032 1331446

OKEW 14Daw, Alexandra 1:13.84  1:13.393 1430798

OKEW 48Windle, Lee 1:15.92  1:15.004 712265

OKEW 16Simmons, India 1:20.48  1:20.665 1350767

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 1:21.04  1:19.126 1460283

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 1:21.68  1:22.417 1350765

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 1:22.47  1:27.968 1472465

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 1:23.22  1:22.069 1473557

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 1:27.76  1:31.5410 1612612

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 1:30.06  1:35.0011 1520980

OKEW 15Carling, Ava May 1:34.07  1:37.9312 1472464

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 1:34.42  1:38.2313 1704844

OKEW 11Greenslade, Annabelle 1:36.97  1:45.4914 1633544

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 1:38.64  1:52.3315 1503735

OKEW 12Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 1:42.28  1:45.5416 1520975

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 1:43.56  1:40.5217  1515266

OKEW 10Dymond, Martha 2:00.12  NT18 1674302
 
Event 2  Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 2:38.98  2:37.401 1385238

OKEW 14Daw, Alexandra 2:41.69  2:36.082 1430798

OKEW 16Simmons, India 2:58.82  3:00.973 1350767

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 3:02.31  3:01.524 1472465

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 3:04.37  3:01.795 1612612

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 3:17.12  NT6 1363785

OKEW 12Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 3:29.22  NT7 1520975

OKEW 11Greenslade, Annabelle 3:36.27  NT8 1633544
 
Event 3  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 27.74  26.971 1385238

OKEW 48Windle, Lee 29.51  28.042 712265

OKEW 15Molyneux, Finley 30.13  29.663 1331446

OKEW 14Daw, Alexandra 30.72  30.044 1430798

OKEW 16Simmons, India 32.11  31.105 1350767

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 32.26  31.596 1350765

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 32.79  32.607 1472465

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 33.34  36.958 1520980

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 33.42  32.369 1460283

OKEW 15Pearce, Eleanor 35.23  36.9010 1682291

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 35.24  32.9811 1473557

OKEW 15Carling, Ava May 35.52  35.9012 1472464

OKEW 14Simmons, Rudy 37.02  38.2213 1472467

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 37.07  38.5014 1704844

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 37.15  37.0315 1363785

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 37.44  36.3316 1612612

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 38.43  38.1117 1503735

OKEW 12Boyson, Felix 38.72  41.2318 1631885

OKEW 12Dymond, Megan 38.81  40.0019 1574739

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 39.51  38.8220  1515266

OKEW 11Greenslade, Annabelle 41.11  46.6421 1633544

OKEW 13Tyler, Matthew 41.68  NT22 1633541

OKEW 12Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 43.04  44.9123 1520975

OKEW 12Graves, Archie 44.67  47.2124 1618099

OKEW 11Abbott, Harry 44.70  48.1825  1690754
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(Event 3  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 13Powell, Merryn 45.46  NT26 1690752

OKEW 10Hutchings, Max 45.51  49.1727 1682291

OKEW 10Dymond, Martha 45.76  46.9228 1674302

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 48.05  NT29 1674298

OKEW 10Taylor-Platts, Nathaniel 53.06  NT30 1731013

OKEW  9Webber, Zola 56.29  NT31 1704843
 
Event 4  Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 1:16.62  1:24.961 1385238

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 1:23.81  1:35.282 1350765

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 1:24.91  1:25.263 1472465

OKEW 14Daw, Alexandra 1:25.04  NT4 1430798

OKEW 16Simmons, India 1:25.97  1:29.735 1350767

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 1:35.79  1:30.396 1460283

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 1:41.77  NT7 1612612

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 1:43.84  1:45.858 1473557

OKEW 15Carling, Ava May 1:55.78  NT9 1472464
 
Event 5  Mixed 8-11 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 21.13  NT1 1612612

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 21.66  NT2 1704844

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 26.85  NT3 1674298

OKEW 10Powell, Albany 29.50  NT4 1704841

OKEW  9Burrow, Elsa 31.05  NT5 1711848

OKEW  9Webber, Zola 31.17  NT6 1704843

OKEW 10Dymond, Martha 32.42  NT7 1674302

OKEW 11Abbott, Harry 37.36  NT8  1690754

OKEW 10Taylor-Platts, Nathaniel 38.17  NT9 1731013
 
Event 6  Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 5:02.05  4:56.341 1385238

OKEW 16Simmons, India 5:38.21  6:17.272 1350767

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 5:47.31  6:00.523 1472465

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 5:49.98  NT4 1350765

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 5:50.73  6:18.195 1460283

OKEW 14Daw, Alexandra 6:00.77  5:12.346 1430798

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 6:08.96  6:21.787 1612612

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 6:15.55  NT8 1520980

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 7:00.73  6:38.859  1515266

OKEW 11Greenslade, Annabelle 7:01.27  6:48.8210 1633544

OKEW 14Simmons, Rudy 7:09.91  NT11 1472467

OKEW 15Carling, Ava May 7:11.47  NT12 1472464
 
Event 7  Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 2:34.90  2:43.111 1385238

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 2:45.84  2:46.182 1467692

OKEW 16Simmons, India 2:56.96  2:52.713 1350767

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 2:57.93  3:26.344 1350765

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 2:59.34  3:11.345 1472465

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 2:59.38  3:00.226 1460283

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 3:10.25  3:11.837 1473557

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 3:17.97  3:11.758 1612612

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 3:52.00  3:52.909  1515266

OKEW 13Little, Chloe 3:54.31  NT10 1520976
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Event 8  Mixed 8-11 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 19.52  NT1 1612612

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 21.27  NT2 1704844

OKEW  9Burrow, Elsa 24.61  NT3 1711848

OKEW  9Webber, Zola 25.28  NT4 1704843

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 26.23  NT5 1674298

OKEW 10Fletcher, Meagan 26.97  NT6 1738243

OKEW  9Rowe, Matilda 27.23  NT7 1731012

OKEW 10Powell, Albany 27.35  NT8 1704841
 
Event 9  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 36.46  41.551 1385238

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 42.05  39.712 1460283

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 42.86  45.213 1467692

OKEW 15Marrison, Isobel 42.93  43.514 1235782

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 43.92  45.315 1350765

OKEW 16Simmons, India 44.06  43.226 1350767

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 44.51  43.597 1473557

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 46.79  45.198 1612612

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 46.92  54.709 1472465

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 47.72  NT10 1520980

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 50.40  49.7011 1704844

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 51.38  49.1512 1363785

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 52.60  NT13  1515266

OKEW 13Radford, Maisie 53.10  56.9114 1472461

OKEW 12Boyson, Felix 53.33  51.7415 1631885

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 54.29  55.1716 1503735

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 1:00.38  1:05.9417 1674298

OKEW  9Rowe, Matilda 1:10.64  NT18 1731012
 
Event 10  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 1:00.72  1:00.161 1385238

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 1:11.66  1:19.352 1467692

OKEW 16Simmons, India 1:11.82  1:08.083 1350767

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 1:12.09  1:16.944 1350765

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 1:13.50  1:10.035 1460283

OKEW 15Marrison, Isobel 1:13.84  1:13.906 1235782

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 1:14.97  1:13.457 1472465

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 1:17.80  1:22.468 1520980

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 1:21.92  1:20.229 1612612

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 1:26.01  1:20.4410 1363785

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 1:26.70  1:13.7611 1473557

OKEW 12Boyson, Felix 1:27.27  1:24.2412 1631885

OKEW 13Little, Chloe 1:28.29  1:29.0513 1520976

OKEW 11Greenslade, Annabelle 1:28.51  1:29.3014 1633544

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 1:29.04  1:26.4215  1515266

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 1:32.79  1:33.5416 1503735

OKEW 13Radford, Maisie 1:36.33  2:06.8517 1472461

OKEW 12Graves, Archie 1:38.56  1:51.7618 1618099

OKEW 12Bales, Lucas 1:41.42  NT19 1677249

OKEW  9Burrow, Elsa 1:42.65  NT20 1711848

OKEW  9Webber, Zola 1:57.24  NT21 1704843
 
Event 11  Mixed 8-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 18.97  NT1 1612612

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 20.97  NT2 1704844
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(Event 11  Mixed 8-11 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 21.44  NT3 1363785

OKEW  9Burrow, Elsa 30.82  NT4 1711848
 
Event 12  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 31.77  30.801 1385238

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 37.82  37.952 1350765

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 39.48  39.993 1472465

OKEW 16Simmons, India 39.82  38.204 1350767

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 40.21  38.285 1473557

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 40.70  37.676 1460283

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 41.51  39.887 1612612

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 42.07  NT8 1520980

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 44.72  44.709 1503735

OKEW 12Boyson, Felix 46.01  53.2210 1631885

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 46.84  46.5611 1704844

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 47.03  45.3612  1515266

OKEW 11Greenslade, Annabelle 47.58  44.7913 1633544

OKEW 13Radford, Maisie 47.64  50.4514 1472461

OKEW 13Powell, Merryn 50.13  NT15 1690752

OKEW 12Bales, Lucas 54.34  NT16 1677249

OKEW 12Graves, Archie 55.54  1:01.2317 1618099

OKEW  9Rowe, Matilda 58.94  NT18 1731012
 
Event 13  Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 1:23.81  1:32.771 1385238

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 1:30.91  1:28.132 1460283

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 1:31.16  1:30.103 1467692

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 1:35.92  1:41.244 1350765

OKEW 15Marrison, Isobel 1:38.07  1:35.245 1235782

OKEW 16Simmons, India 1:38.35  1:35.726 1350767

OKEW 10Ffooks, Rosamond 1:42.91  1:38.437 1612612

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 1:45.53  1:45.808 1363785

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 1:45.73  1:34.919 1473557

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 1:53.47  1:50.2510 1704844

OKEW 12Boyson, Felix 1:58.41  2:01.3411 1631885

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 1:59.89  2:07.8612 1503735

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 2:10.10  NT13 1674298

OKEW 12Graves, Archie 2:15.37  2:28.1014 1618099

OKEW 12Bales, Lucas 2:16.59  NT15 1677249
 
Event 14  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 2:16.62  2:13.191 1385238

OKEW 16Simmons, India 2:42.46  2:36.432 1350767

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 2:47.65  2:39.833 1460283

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 2:49.78  2:40.824 1472465

OKEW 15Marrison, Isobel 2:50.06  2:48.085 1235782

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 2:57.10  3:05.336 1520980

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 2:59.04  2:59.627 1363785

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 3:16.01  3:08.638  1515266

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 3:22.61  NT9 1503735

OKEW  9Burrow, Elsa 3:40.07  NT10 1711848

OKEW 13Powell, Merryn 3:46.01  NT11 1690752
 
Event 15  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 31.70  31.151 1385238
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Results

(Event 15  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 35.28  34.502 1350765

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 35.49  34.713 1472465

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 35.62  35.814 1467692

OKEW 16Simmons, India 37.33  35.775 1350767

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 38.90  36.296 1460283

OKEW 15Marrison, Isobel 40.19  38.537 1235782

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 42.68  35.888 1473557

OKEW 13Webber, Neve 44.10  49.509 1520980

OKEW 13Little, Chloe 47.59  45.7410 1520976

OKEW 54Friend, Kerry 47.96  46.1111  1515266

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 50.41  NT12 1704844
 
Event 16  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 1:11.39  1:08.621 1385238

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 1:16.01  1:14.922 1467692

OKEW 15Rowe, Daisy 1:22.56  1:27.393 1350765

OKEW 16Simmons, India 1:29.35  1:21.714 1350767

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 1:29.72  1:24.815 1460283

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 1:30.92  1:24.806 1472465

OKEW 12Gentle, Bethany 1:40.75  1:40.227 1503735

OKEW 14Telling, Abi 1:42.90  1:26.368 1473557

OKEW  9Rowe, Matilda 2:04.08  NT9 1731012

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 2:10.68  NT10 1674298
 
Event 17  Mixed 8-11 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 11Rodrigues Martins, Francisco 18.52  NT1 1704844

OKEW 10Powell, Albany 20.41  NT2 1704841

OKEW 10Fletcher, Meagan 20.73  NT3 1738243

OKEW  9Burrow, Elsa 21.26  NT4 1711848

OKEW  9Webber, Zola 22.44  NT5 1704843

OKEW 10Gentle, Sam 22.90  NT6 1674298

OKEW  9Rowe, Matilda 24.26  NT7 1731012
 
Event 18  Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14Daw, Alexandra 2:52.88  2:48.161 1430798

OKEW 15Webster, Ben 3:05.35  3:18.342 1385238

OKEW 14Brazier, Jessica 3:13.64  NT3 1467692

OKEW 13Graves, Abigail 3:30.19  3:18.174 1460283

OKEW 16Simmons, India 3:34.83  3:28.305 1350767

OKEW 12Marrison, Annalise 3:48.98  NT6 1472465

OKEW 11Boxall-Leggett, Arabella 3:51.25  NT7 1363785


